

Cr.R. No. 354 of 2016

24.03.2017

Present: Mr. B.S Chauhan, Senior Advocate with Mr. Munish Datwalia, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Suresh K. Thakur, Advocate, for the respondent.

Mr. Suresh K. Thakur, Advocate, prays for and is granted further four weeks' time to complete the record. List after four weeks.

24th March, 2017
manjit

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge