

Tulsi Ram vs. Meena Kumari

Cr. Revision No. 354 of 2016

14.10.2025 Present:

Ms. Aditi Rana, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Tarun Pathak, Deputy, Advocate General,
for the respondent/State.

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioner, list the matter after two weeks as last opportunity.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

14th October, 2025
(ravinder)